
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F261292155 DBI SERVICES, LLC $149,716.70 100.00%

2 F592582822 TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC. $166,767.00 111.39%

3 F593541899 ACME BARRICADES, L.C. $184,500.00 123.23%

4 F593759317 CHEYENNE ASPHALT INCORPORATED $217,777.77 145.46%

Vendor Ranking
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DBI SERVICES, LLC (2) TRAFFIC CONTROL
PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC.

(3) ACME BARRICADES, L.C.

0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR
LESS)(UN)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM

(1.000)

LS

149,716.70000 149,716.70 166,767.00000 166,767.00 184,500.00000 184,500.00

Section Total with LCC: $149,716.70 $166,767.00 $184,500.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$184,500.00$149,716.70 $166,767.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$166,767.00$149,716.70 $184,500.00

$149,716.70

Contract Item Totals

$166,767.00 184,500.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) CHEYENNE ASPHALT
INCORPORATED

0001 SIGNS(GRND SIGNS 30 SQ FT OR
LESS)(UN)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E099 1

LUMP SUM

(1.000)

LS

217,777.77000 217,777.77

Section Total with LCC: $217,777.77

Life Cycle Costs:

$217,777.77Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$217,777.77

$217,777.77

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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